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Results Summary
Event Number 13
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m 100m Time . lime
Behind
1 1 4 P.R. of China 4:05.18
PENG Xuwei 0.60 30.17 1:01.64 1:01.64
ZHENG Muyan 0.38 32.94 1:10.13 2:11.77
LIN Xintong 0.22 26.99 59.42 3:11.19
YANG Junxuan 0.25 26.18 53.99 4:05.18
2 1 5 Australia 4:05.46 0.28
McKEOWN Kaylee 0.60 30.22 1:01.61 1:01.61
HODGES Chelsea 0.53 31.62 1:08.83 2:10.44
RYAN Michaela 0.32 27.74 1:00.12 3:10.56
WEBB Abbey 0.35 26.53 54.90 4:05.46
3 1 7 Russian Federation 4:06.07 0.89
VASKINA Daria 0.70 30.56 1:02.74 1:02.74
MAKAROVA Anastasia 0.32 31.49 1:08.63 2:11.37
EGOROVA Polina 0.39 26.91 59.50 3:10.87
KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 0.34 26.97 55.20 4:06.07
4 1 1 Brazil 4:10.93 5.75
de GOEIJ Fernanda 0.59 30.50 1:02.26 1:02.26
VIEIRA Ana Carolina 0.08 33.68 1:12.04 2:14.30
de CARVALHO PESSANHA Maria Luiza 0.05 27.96 1:00.63 3:14.93
TREVISAN RAURICH Rafaela 0.39 27.22 56.00 4:10.93
5 1 3 United States of America 4:16.79 11.61
WHITE Rhyan 0.62 29.98 1:01.66 1:01.66
DOUGLASS Kate 0.21 33.20 1:10.85 2:12.51
SIMS Kaitlynn 0.36 30.25 1:05.68 3:18.19
DONOHOE Maddie 0.41 28.41 58.60 4:16.79
6 1 6 South Africa 4:17.78 12.60
VENTER Mariella Greta 0.66 30.94 1:04.12 1:04.12
MUNDELL Christin 0.41 33.01 1:12.05 2:16.17
COETZEE Dune 0.64 29.09 1:02.61 3:18.78
BEAVON Kate Jean 0.58 28.16 59.00 4:17.78
1 2 Canada DsQ
BROAD Madison 0.66 29.99 1:02.26 1:02.26
KUCHERAN Nina 0.17 32.31 1:10.46 2:12.72
WISEMAN Avery 0.41 29.46 1:04.03 3:16.75
LEIBEL Kyla -0.08
Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time
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